Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-858 READ CH @MCNAIR MS 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:25 AM GREAT MEADOWS RD, 30038 & VALLEY CHASE CT, 30038 2 2
06:34 AM  RAINOVER DR ,30034 & TREASURE CT ,30034 1 3
06:38 AM BORING RD, 30034 & SUNSET CT, 30034 1 4
06:42 AM  PINEHURST CT, 30034 & VERACRUZ DR, 30034 1 5
06:46 AM FLAT SHLS PKWY ,30034 & CHAPEL PARK DR ,30034 2 7
06:54 AM  WILLOW SPRING CT, 30034 & RIVER TREE DR, 30034 1 8
06:59 AM WARD LAKE WAY ,30294 & WARD LAKE TRL (NORTH) 1 9
07:05 AM  BOULDER RIDGE CT, 30294 & BOULDER RIDGE PKWY, 30294 1 10
07:10 AM 2537 BOULDERCREST RD SE, 30316 @VESTA BOULDERCREST APTS. 2 12
07:18 AM  ROCKDALE DR, 30034 & LEAFWOOD WY, 30034 1 13
07:21 AM WHITES MILL RD, 30034 & TREGONEY DR 1 14
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 544.802

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/12/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-857 READ CH @MCNAIR MS 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:35 AM HIDEAWAY DR, 30084 & IDLEVALE DR, 30084 1 1
06:42 AM 3665 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 PINEWOOD TOWNHOMES #2 1 2
06:48 AM TUCKERSHAM LA ,30084 & TUCKERSHAM CT ,30084 1 3
06:54 AM  EMBRY CIR ,30341 & CHASE RD ,30341 1 4
07:03 AM GREENBROOK WAY ,30345 & GREENWILLOW DR ,30345 1 5
07:07 AM  FAIROAKS RD, 30033 & WILSHIRE LN 1 6
07:07 AM FOREST GREEN DR, 30329 & BRIARCLIFF RD NE 1 7
07:07 AM  BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 THE LEGACY APTS(MAIN ENT) 2 9
07:30 AM SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 544.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

06/12/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-859 READ CH @MCNAIR MS 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:37 AM 463 MEDLOCK RD ,30030 1 1
06:42 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD & VALLEY BROOK PL, 30033 1 2
06:51 AM LANTERN WOOD DR ,30079 & LANTERN WALK LA ,30079 1 3
06:54 AM  GLENDALE RD ,30079 & HATTON DR (OAK FORREST APTS) 2 5
07:09 AM DANCING FOX RD, & 2ND AVE 1 6
07:09 AM  RED MAPLE RDGE, 30316 & RED MAPLE RDGE, 30316 1 7
07:09 AM TILSON RD ,30032 & PARKLAND DR ,30032 1 8
07:20 AM  BOULDERCREST RD SE, 30316 & SUGAR MILL DR, 30316 1 9
07:30 AM SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 544.804

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

06/12/2025 Page 3



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-856 READ CH @MCNAIR MS 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:38 AM BROWNS MILL RD, 30038 & BROWNS MILL TRC, 30038 1 1
06:39 AM  ENGLISH LOOP, 30038 & BROWNS MILL RD 1 2
06:42 AM LYNNONHALL CT, 30038 & OBRIAN LA, 30038 1 3
06:46 AM  POST RIDGE TRL ,30038 & LATCHWOOD DR ,30038 1 4
06:50 AM SAWGRASS CIR, 30038 & FLAT ROCK WOODS DR, 30038 1 5
06:56 AM  SALEM HILLS DR, 30038 & SALEM SPRINGS PL, 30038 1 6
06:59 AM TIMOR TRL, 30038 & TASMAN TRL, 30038 2 8
07:03 AM  BUCKINGHAM WY, 30038 & W FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 2 10
07:09 AM SCARBROUGH DR, 30088 & BROUGH LA, 30088 1 11

2 13

07:13 AM  YOUNG RD @ THE PARK AT STONEHAVEN
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 544.800

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/12/2025 Page 4



